
 

Tuesday, November 19 Home vs. Gateway 4:00 

Thursday, November 21 @ McCord 4:00 

Thursday, December 5 Home vs. Anthony Wayne 4:00 

Tuesday, December 10 @ Springfield 4:00 

Thursday, December 12 Home vs. Timberstone 4:15 

Tuesday, December 17 Home vs. Washington 4:30 

Thursday, December 19 @ Arbor Hills 4:00 

Tuesday, January 7 Home vs. Bowling Green 4:00 

Thursday, January 9 @ Gateway 4:00 

Monday, January 13 Home vs. McCord 4:15 

Tuesday, January 14 Home vs Napoleon 4:15 

Thursday, January 16 @ Anthony Wayne 4:00 

Tuesday, January 21 Home vs. Springfield 4:00 

Thursday, January 23 @ Timberstone 4:00 

Thursday, January 28 Home vs. Arbor Hills 4:15 

Thursday, January 30 @ Bowling Green 4:00 
 
**8th grade game is played immediately following the conclusion of the 7th grade game.** 
 
7th Grade Tournament @ McCord: February 6, 8,10, 12 
8th Grade Tournament @ Bowling Green: February 6, 8, 11, 13 


